
 
“Freshman for a Day” 

Application 
 

Student’s Name: ________________________________________________________ 

Address:  _________________________________________________________ 

City, State, & Zip: _________________________________________________________ 

Phone:   _________________________________________________________ 

Student e-mail:__________________________ Parent e-mail:_________________________ 

Current Grade and School:_____     ______________________________________________ 

Three date choices: 1._________________  2.__________________  3._________________ 

(Please see list for available dates.) 

Please list your TOP interests: 1._______________2.______________3._______________ 

(For example, Soccer, Glee Club, Science, Honors Program, etc.) 

 

I, ________________________, parent/guardian of ____________________, give 

permission for her to participate in the “Freshman for A Day Program” at St. Dominic 

Academy. Please list any medical condition or medication your daughter may have or need (if 

any) _____________________________________________________________ 

 

__________________________________ (Parent/Guardian Signature) 

 

Confirmation will be made by the Admissions Office. 
 

Please arrive at the academy by 8:00 a.m.  You will have a chance to sit in and participate in classes, 

meet teachers, and begin to create friendships! Lunch is provided. Please, NO jeans or sneakers!  

Students may wear school uniforms or nice slacks and shoes. Skirts are allowed, but they must be 

business appropriate. Dismissal is at 2:40.  

 

Contact:  

Saint Dominic Academy 
2572 Kennedy Boulevard  

Jersey City, NJ 07304 

Phone: (201) 434-5938, ext 14  

Andrea Apruzzese    Kristen Mallon 

Director of Admissions    Admissions Associate 

 

We Look Forward to Seeing You! 



 

 

 
Freshman for a Day 

 

Fall 2018 Dates 

 

September More October 

Monday, September 17 Tuesday, October 23 

Tuesday, September 18 Thursday, October 25 

Thursday, September 20 Monday, October 29 

Monday, September 24 Tuesday, October 30 

Tuesday, September 25  

Thursday, September 27 November 

 Monday, November 5 

October Tuesday, November 6 

Tuesday, October 2 Wednesday, November 7 

Thursday, October 4 Thursday, November 8 

Tuesday, October 9 Monday, November 12 

Thursday, October 11 Tuesday, November 13 

Monday, October 15 Wednesday, November 14 

Tuesday, October 16 Thursday, November 15 

  

  

         

Are you interested in attending Saint Dominic Academy as a Freshman for a 

Day?  Please complete the Freshman for a Day Application on the reverse side 

and return it one of two ways: 

 

Preferred: Via e-mail (scan the application and send as an attachment) to: 

                      kmallon@stdominicacad.com 

 

            Or: Via fax to Kristen Mallon, Admissions Associate:  201-434-2603 

 

 

Please be sure to list three date choices from the list above. 

A confirmation from the Admissions Office will be sent to each student.  

mailto:kmallon@stdominicacad.com

